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Wednesday 7:15 pm

JIB Lanes

Team Numbers

Lanes 1 - 48
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Team Name

WILL ATKINSON 14
LOUIS JOHNSON 03
ED ZIEMAK 23

KEVIN B MYREE 02
TAYLOR MONZIETTI 02
LIZZY JOHN 19

FRED WADE 02
LOURDES 01

SHEILA 01

JAYSON 01

MARLON ENRIQUEZ 01
DESMOND 12
FLAVIUS 12

BRIAN 07

+

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Team Name

KELSEY FISHER 14
ANTHONY 07
WESLEY/BARRY 07
PHILLIP 17

FARLLY 25

EDDIE 25

HARI 25

BRANDON 25
SHELDON 09
SHAWN 09
DANIELLE 09

JOJ ALCANTARA 23
ANDRO DEGUZMAN 24
MATT 09

#
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Team Name

CHARLES 10

TWONE WILLIAMS 19

KEVIN 10
MIKE 18
WARREN 18
JUICE 18
NESTOR 08
RONNIE 08
JIMMY 08
OGIE 08
TONY 13
JULIO 16
MILTON 16
SILK 16

Lane Assignments

#

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56

Team Name
DOUG 16
BOB 05
BOBBY 05
CARY 15
SIMON 15
VINNY 04
LENNY 04
ROB LEON 22
JOEY 11

AL 11
WILLIAM T.06
EDWIN 05
BUGZ 22
JAIME 15

WkO01
Wk02
WkO03
Wk04
Wk05

Wk06
Wko07
Wk08
Wk09
Wk10

09/06
09/13
09/20
09/27
10/04

10/11
10/18
10/25
11/01
11/08

Wk11
Wk12
Wk13
Wk14
Wk15

11/15
11/22
11/29
12/06
12/13

Wk16
Wk17
Wk18
Wk19
Wk20

12/20
01/03
01/10
01/17
01/24

Wk21
Wk22
Wk23
Wk24
Wk25

Wk26
Wk27
Wk28
Wk29
Wk30

Wk31
Wk32
Wk33
Wk34
Wk35

01/31
02/07
02/14
02/21
02/28

03/06
03/13
03/20
03/27
04/03

04/10
04/17
04/24
05/01
05/08

Wk36 05/15

WkO01
Wk02

09/06
09/13
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1-2

3-4

56

7-8

9-10

11-12

13-14

15-16

17-18

19-20

21-22

23-24

25-26

27-28

1- 2
15-30
30-19
19-37
36- 37

36- 37
37-55
37-39
37-27
37-27

27-37
27-37
27-37
27- 36
36- 3

3-27
27- 3
27- 36
27- 3
13-42

42- 44
6- 23
6- 44
6-10
6- 52
6- 3
3-30
3-9
9- 47
9- 51
51- 9
9- 51
9-3

3-51
9- 3
29-30

3- 4
36-47
11-36
18-36
19-32

32- 55
19-27
27-24
55-33
33-36

11-36
36-13
3-13
3-32
27-37

36-48
48- 37
3-37
36- 30
22- 45

6- 22
44- 4
30- 22
3-22
30- 3

10- 52
9-10
47- 30
51- 3
52- 35
35- 3
3-30
35- 51
51-35
9- 53
51-30
31-32

5- 6
19- 1
55- 3
15-32
33-27

48- 27
39-42
55-19
39- 36
32-48

33- 3
3-32
36-33
37-41
48- 30

32-30
36- 22
48- 30
13- 48

1- 6

46- 4
30- 42
46- 23
42-52
10- 46

9- 55
6- 47
51-52
30- 35
1-47
47- 1
47- 35
53- 52
53-10
30-35
41- 53

33-34

7- 8
8-27
27-47
55-23
23-15

39- 26
32-24
3-15
51-32
26- 3

32-15
11-48
48- 41
13- 30
32- 41

26- 37
30-13
32- 41
15- 41
4-29

30-49
9-1
37-10
46- 29
9-23

49- 47
11- 51
55- 49
6- 1
3-53
52-30
53- 1
30- 41
41- 6
41-10
35-52

35-36

9-10
33-49
9-37
42- 27
55-22

15- 42
36- 48
33-23
3-14
11- 55

56-13
33-26
39-32
19- 48
13-26

33-22
32-15
13- 51
32-37
44- 28

27- 9
37-35
9- 4
4-30
22-29

30- 46
52- 4
38- 6
49- 52
30-10
19- 53
24- 46
47-10
30- 24
52-19
47- 6
37-38

11-12
6-18
42-49
39- 48
48- 46

19- 7
51-15
48- 36
13-15
13-23

48- 51
22-30
51-30
33- 51
23-33

12-41
41-12
22-15
12-46
49- 53

7-23
47- 52
3- 47
23-13
35- 55

13- 1
1- 55
11-10
53- 55
6-19
10- 46
6-10
46- 24
1-52
1- 6
1-10
39-40

13-14
52- 9
18- 41
22-45
18-39

33- 51
26- 23
11-32
26-19
39- 51

26-19
15- 41
11-19
26- 39
28-22

13-11
46- 26
46- 28
26- 28
47- 7

45-11
10-13
27-42
44-35
53- 49

29- 4
49-13
4-35
10- 11
55-11
24- 55
19- 52
1-13
19- 46
47-38
19- 34

41-42

15-16
3- 40
1-15
46- 47
45- 7

23-30
44- 3
30- 51
23-24
15-14

23-39
39- 44
26- 22
55- 23
11- 51

23-15
51-33
49-12
51-22
37-27

1-38
11- 46
52- 1
9- 8
38-47

23-11
35-53
1-13
38-19
49-24
38- 6
41-38
49- 6
47-55
24-34
46- 42

43-44

17-18
31-25
32-31
12-33
47- 30

9-24
52-33
26- 42
48- 34
56- 42

55-22
51-23
12-15
15-11
19-12

28- 51
11-28
26- 39
25-42
9- 56

13-32
22- 45
29- 36
38-39
13-42

22- 51
29- 38
31-53
23-29
38-45
11- 41
49- 55
33-29
38-29
46-11
38-29

45-46

19-20
37-22
8- 46
3-11
26- 54

56- 47
30- 56
7-14
11-38
24-19

8- 30
19- 56
14- 56
56- 28
39-15

18- 46
23-49
25-35
38-33
23-24

52-20
27- 5
35-21
37-55
1- 44

20- 35
46- 41
41-19
4- 46
23- 46
49- 4
13-11
4-55
13-34
42- 49
32-18

47-48

21-22
45- 41
54- 25
49- 30
42-11

45-52
11-22
13- 47
56- 44
21-30

41-18
28-14
49- 28
22-44
49- 55

42- 25
25-55
33-55
34- 49
46- 43

10-17
49- 36
38- 41
43- 53
24- 4

40- 53
19-23
21- 46
41-20
41-29
13-29
48- 33
19-18
33- 11
55-29
24- 31

1-2

23-24
11-14
6- 33
25- 7
44- 56

12- 44
47-14
45-38
42- 52
34-22

44-21
42- 49
53- 44
21-12
46- 53

19-49
39- 42
18-17
40- 39
55- 38

39- 5
29-32
13- 50
31-49
27-11

28-38
45-22
45-29
21-24
31-13
45- 48
4-31
7-11
49- 4
48-18
33-11

3-4

25-26
43-23
23-40
54- 51

3-9

22- 46
34-13
44- 56
21- 41
44-28

9-14
9-55
55-18
14- 49
25- 56

55-34
19-35
42- 43
18- 45
30- 40

33-29
24- 38
55-49
41-47
51-39

41- 42
33-31
22-20
33-13
4-54
31- 34
45- 54
42- 34
31-32
13-33
49- 55

56

27-28
55- 56
43-39
34- 44
24- 49

18-13
29- 7
34-29
18-30
8-45

20-42
8-12
23-54
53-42
44-18

39- 21
43-34
11-38
35- 56
41-10

37-14
3-20
33-39
27-21
8-20

45- 44
24-20
34-23
31- 40
20- 48
42- 39
40- 34
54- 38
7-48
39- 31
48-13

7-8

29-30
54- 53

31-32
12-13

33-34
44-24

35-36
42-28

37-38
50- 32

39-40
34- 26

41- 42
51- 4

43- 44
39- 21

45- 46
17- 5

47- 48
10- 46

49- 50

51- 52

53- 54

38-16 48- 2 20-29

55- 56
7-35

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
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Lane Assignments - continued

29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 4546 47-48 _1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Wk03 09/20 52-48 44-13 51-26 22-20 5-45 12-38 24-53 7-21 34- 4 14-17 56-16 28-50 10-35 2-29 Manually assigned
Wk04 09/27 8-56 53-9 13- 6 41-26 1-31 24-17 40-43 28-14 52-20 5-29 35-38 21- 4 50-10 16- 2 Manually assigned
Wk05 10/04 1-51 25-52 6-12 13-34 8-53 40-14 29-35 31-41 10-43 28- 5 4-38 17-20 21-50 2-16 Manually assigned
Wk06 10/11 53- 3 29-49 41-54 11-25 14- 6 40-34 8- 1 10-28 35-38 20-43 5-31 17- 4 16-21 50- 2 Manually assigned
Wk07 10/18 41-45 9-38 18- 8 46-28 12-49 54-53 21- 1 10-43 25-31 6-40 4-35 17-20 5-50 2-16 Manually assigned

Wk08 10/25 8-28 52-12 41-22 40- 9 54-21 18-46 31-35 53-43 49-10 1-20 25-50 2- 6 17- 5 4-16 Manually assigned
Wk09 11/01 8-45 49-28 7-40 47-35 9-12 29-22 43-53 20-31 54-50 46- 6 1-25 5- 4 10- 2 17-16 Manually assigned
Wk10 11/08 40-41 18-52 35- 9 38-20 49-54 53- 7 47-12 46-43 29-25 2-31 4-17 6-1 5-50 10-16 Manually assigned
Wk11 11/15 28-24 54-34 7-52 35-45 12-38 40-49 53-46 47-25 1- 2 43-5 17-29 4-10 31-50 6-16 Manually assigned
Wk12 11/22 54-20 45-34 7-53 18-52 21-35 25-24 38- 1 46- 5 40-17 47- 2 43- 4 29-50 31-10 16- 6 Manually assigned

Wk13 11/29 42-34 38-21 9-46 45-25 20- 8 35-24 7-47 17-52 43-50 40-1 2-5 4-10 6-31 29-16 Manually assigned
Wk14 12/06 46-34 25-47 18-35 54-20 9- 8 17-45 38-43 24-40 52- 2 4-50 7-1 5-31 10-29 6-16 Manually assigned
Wk15 12/13 14-21 42-20 34- 8 17-43 47-40 9-35 54-45 1-38 2- 4 5-52 10-50 24- 7 6-29 31-16 Manually assigned
Wk16 12/20 53-56 43-40 14-35 54-44 17-47 38-20 45-9 1-4 8- 2 52-24 5-50 10- 6 31- 7 29-16 Manually assigned
Wk17 01/03 18-56 53-17 21-45 44-38 40- 1 54- 8 14-20 2-50 4-52 24-47 9-6 5-10 7-29 31-16 Manually assigned

Wk18 01/10 23-34 19-40 21-45 56-53 54- 2 14- 9 44- 4 24-1 8-20 5-52 47-7 50-10 6-31 29-16 Manually assigned
Wk19 01/17 54-55 17-43 11-23 19- 9 21- 1 44-14 53-8 4-2 5-24 7-20 50- 6 52-47 10-31 16-29 Manually assigned
Wk20 01/24 33-36 39-15 31- 5 17-54 11-12 16-14 32-26 34-20 19-35 3- 8 52- 2 25-18 51-48 21-50 Manually assigned
Wk21 01/31 35-53 47-56 8-36 24-55 15-41 51-18 28-50 31-54 43-19 40-16 3-12 26-25 34-48 21- 2 Manually assigned
Wk22 02/07 51-41 50- 7 33-17 54-39 8-16 19-21 15-55 18-53 28-14 31-56 25-43 34-40 48-26 12- 2 Manually assigned

Wk23 02/14 5-53 24-31 8-32 43-11 45-51 28- 7 54-16 17-20 40-48 34-14 19-15 18-56 26-25 2-12 Manually assigned
Wk24 02/21 33-51 5- 1 16-24 36-20 7-28 50-11 45-34 19-40 25-54 32-17 48-14 56-18 15-12 2-26 Manually assigned
Wk25 02/28 28-33 21-48 37-45 40-36 54-31 17-43 7-41 18- 5 34-16 19-25 32-50 15-12 26-56 14- 2 Manually assigned
Wk26 03/06 24-43 31-48 27-19 21-18 32-33 39-37 16-54 8-17 34- 5 36- 7 12-26 15-25 50- 2 56- 14 Manually assigned
Wk27 03/13 43-21 42-37 40-44 18-54 34-28 48-17 36-39 8-12 27-32 16-15 5- 7 26- 2 50-56 25-14 Manually assigned

Wk28 03/20 42-40 39-54 16-24 33-17 48-18 37-44 32-12 43- 2 8-28 27- 5 36- 7 56-15 25-50 26-14 Manually assigned
Wk29 03/27 22-45 54-42 48-37 2-39 12-34 28-18 27-44 16-32 17- 7 8-15 43- 5 36-56 50-26 25-14 Manually assigned
Wk30 04/03 33-40 39-21 34-12 42- 2 7-37 27-22 28-16 18- 8 44-32 43- 5 36-56 17-15 26-50 25- 14 Manually assigned
Wk31 04/10 22-40 23-54 20-33 37-16 21-18 7-28 44-5 12- 2 27-26 8-56 32-15 17-36 43-14 50-25 Manually assigned
Wk32 04/17 39-29 42-37 18-22 7-23 44-16 20-12 56-27 32-17 21- 5 2-26 28-43 8-50 14-15 36-25 Manually assigned

Wk33 04/24 48-45 31-40 16-37 32-20 39-22 56-21 23-27 12- 2 28-44 5- 8 17-26 15-43 50-36 14-25 Manually assigned
Wk34 05/01 42-16 45-18 39-21 40-54 37-28 12-23 8-27 20-22 2-56 15-50 26-44 17-14 43- 5 36-25 Manually assigned
Wk35 05/08 54-32 4- 7 37-20 12-16 45- 8 21-40 28-50 23- 2 27-44 56-22 14- 5 26-15 17-43 36-25 Manually assigned
Wk36 05/15 20- 7 12-39 4-21 45-54 50-27 37-23 8-16 2-22 40-28 26-56 43- 5 14-44 15-17 36-25 Manually assigned



